l.I!IIIIIIIIlIlIlllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllIIIllllllllllllllllIlIIII.l

I

Township and Road

Beloit Township
~Afton Roaa
Afton Road
Afton Road
Bakke Road
Barnum Road

" Beloit-Newark Road
Beloit-Newark Road
Broad Street
Brosteun Road
Colley Road
Cranston Road
Creedy Road
Creedy Road
East Grand Avenue
Finley kRoad
Finley Road
Finley Road

{Hackett Street

VHackett Street
Johnson Road
Johnson Road
Liberty Road

» Mill Pond Road

{ Milwaukee Road
Nye School Road

Paddock Road

TABELn OF CONTENTS

Section

3, 10, 14, 15, 23, 26

26, 35
3,4
5, 6
7, 18
17, 18, 19, 20
15, 16, 21, 22
36
18
36

5, 6
29, 32
27, 30, 31, 34
36
9, 16, 21
7, 18, 19, 30

rage

32

99
lol
227
111

72
120
167
186
259
223

73
147
130

38
114
235
227
202

270
117



Township and Road

Béloit Township con't.
Paddock Road
Philhower Road
Pleasant Street
Prairie Road
Public Avenue
Public Avenue

Riverside Drive (U.S.H. #51)

Spring Creek Road
J—gfg Lawrence Avenue

St. Lawrence Avenue

St. Lawrence Avenue

St. Lawrence Avenue

State Street

State Street

Stateline Road

S.n.He #81

S.T.H. #81

#213
S.T.H. #¥& (Madison Road)

Third Street

Townline Avenue

‘Townline Road
West Grand Avenue

B Newark Township

. Barnum Road

J61T‘H. "H"

Johnson Road
Mill Pond Road

Section

6, 7
1, 2, 11, 12
36
1, 12, 13, 24, 25
36
36
1, 2, 11, 14, 23, 25, 36
19, 20, 21, 28, 29, 30
30, 31, 32, 33, 34, 35
30, 31, 32, 33, 34
31
31, 32, 33, 34, 35
36
36
32
8, 30, 31
27, 28, 29, 30, 31, 32,

)
7, 17, 21, 27, 28, 34, 35
35
34
1, 2, 3
35

12, 13

11, 14 15 22,
25, ée é?, 34, ’

A o
.25, 36

226
73
178
59
136
138
71
49
32
33
86
103
136
137
21
20

101
112
110
288
130

48

<111

37
111

58



E

f; Township_ and Road

Newark Township con't

S.T.H. #81

L Rock Township

Townline Road

3% Turtle Township

Colley Road
Lathers Road

Section

27, 28, 29

34, 35, 36

31
4, 9, 28, 33

130

259
34




