TABLE OF CONTENTS

Township and Road	<u>Section</u>	Page
Beloit Township		
Afton Road	3, 10, 14, 15, 23, 26	32
Afton Road	26, 35	99
Afton Road	3, 4	161
Bakke Road	5, 6	227
Barnum Road	7, 18	111
Beloit-Newark Road	17, 18, 19, 20	72
Beloit-Newark Road	15, 16, 21, 22	120
Broad Street	36	167
Brosteun Road	18	186
Colley Road	36	259
Cranston Road	23 , 24	223
Creedy Road	7	73
Creedy Road	9, 10	147
Duggan Road	2, 11, 14	130
East Grand Avenue	36	38
Finley Road	3, 4, 5, 6	114
Finley Road	3, 4, 5,	235
Finley Road	5, 6	227
√Hackett Street	34, 35	202
√Hackett Street	35	48
Johnson Road	6	111
Johnson Road	5, 6	227
Liberty Road	29, 32	23
Mill Pond Road	27, 30, 31, 34	58
√Milwaukee Road	36	23
Nye School Road	9, 16, 21	270
Paddock Road	7, 18, 19, 30	117

Township and Road	Section	Page
Beloit Township con't.		
Paddock Road	6, 7	226
Philhower Road	1, 2, 11, 12	73
Pleasant Street	36	178
Prairie Road	1, 12, 13, 24, 25	59
Public Avenue	36	136
Public Avenue	36	138
Riverside Drive (U.S.H. #51)	1, 2, 11, 14, 23, 25, 36	71
Spring Creek Road	19, 20, 21, 28, 29, 30	49
St: Lawrence Avenue	30, 31, 32, 33, 34, 35	32
St. Lawrence Avenue	30, 31, 32, 33, 34	33
St. Lawrence Avenue	31	86
St. Lawrence Avenue	31, 32, 33, 34, 35	103
State Street	36	136
State Street	36	137
Stateline Road	32	21
S.T.H. #81	8, 30, 31	20
S.T.H. #81	27, 28, 29, 30, 31, 32, 33, 34	101
#213 S.T.H. #33 (Madison Road)	7, 17, 21, 27, 28, 34, 35	112
Third Street	35	110
Townline Avenue	34	288
Townline Road	1, 2, 3	130
West Grand Avenue	35	48
Newark Township		*
Barnum Road	12, 13	.111
√с.т.н. "H"	2, 3, 10, 11, 14, 15, 22, 23, 26, 27, 34, 35	37
Johnson Road	X6:	111
Mill Pond Road	25, 36	58

Township and Road	Section	Page
Newark Township con't		
S.T.H. #81	27, 28, 29	36
Rock Township		
Townline Road	34, 35, 36	130
Turtle Township		
Colley Road	31	259
Lathers Road	4, 9, 28, 33	34

ions-f

1.

eId Sys.

į juli,

ن ..